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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Part of our Alfresco Line featuring a 
powder coated cast aluminum frame 
with faux woven wicker. Optional 
seat pad with quick dry foam 
available 

BAHI-SC 

Metal Finish Option D 
(textured finish recommended)

Aluminum

20
24.25
35.75
21.5
18x`16.5

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 

Bahia Chair


